

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 48 of 2018

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions

24/01/2019	<p>Shri Vivek Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Shri Gary Mukhopadhyaya, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Issued notice to respondent on payment of process fee within seven days through ordinary mode as well as by registered post.</p> <p>Call for the record of District Judge and Arbitrator.</p> <p>List this case along with ARBA Nos. 46/2018 & 47/2018.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	