

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 44 of 2018**

Chief General Manager, Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited and others **Versus** M/s. Talat Constructions.

Alongwith

ARBA Nos. 39/2018, 46/2018, 47/2018, 49/2018, 48/2018 & 42/2018

08/03/2019	<p>Shri A.K. Prasad, Shri Sandeep Dubey, Shri Gary Mukhopadhyaya, counsel for the respective appellants.</p> <p>Smt. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>List these cases for final disposal in week commencing 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

D/-	