

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 44 of 2018

Chief General Manager, Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited & Others **Versus** M/s. Talat
Constructions

(along with)

ARBA No. 47/2018, ARBA No. 48/2018, ARBA No. 49/2018, ARBA No. 42/2018, ARBA No.
46/2018, ARBA No. 39/2018, ARBA No. 51/2018 & ARBA No. 43/2018

06/05/2022	<p>Mr. A.K. Prasad, Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay and Mr. Animesh Tiwari, counsel for the respective Appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Rahul Agrawal, Advocate appears along with Mr. Arham Siddiqui counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>At the time to argument, it appears that for deciding arbitration appeal, perusal of the record of arbitrators is essential, therefore, call for the records of the arbitrators.</p> <p>List these matters in the week commencing 28th June, 2022 along with ARBA No. 47/2018, ARBA No. 48/2018, ARBA No. 49/2018, ARBA No. 42/2018, ARBA No. 46/2018, ARBA No. 39/2018, ARBA No. 51/2018 & ARBA No. 43/2018.</p> <p>It is directed that no coercive steps shall be taken against the appellants only in ARBA No.44 of 2018 till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>