

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 44 of 2018

Chief General Manager, Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd. **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions

(along with)

ARBA/47/2018, ARBA/48/2018, ARBA/49/2018, ARBA/51/2018, ARBA/42/2018,
ARBA/43/2018, ARBA/46/2018, ARBA/39/2018

01/07/2022	<p>Shri A.K.Prasad, Shri Sandeep Dubey, Shri Gary Mukhopadhyaya and Shri Animesh Tiwari, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List these matters for final hearing in the next week.</p> <p>Meanwhile, learned counsel for the parties to submit written synopsis.</p> <p>Interim order passed earlier to continue in ARBA No.44/2018 till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Deepti	