

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 44 of 2018**

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions.

ARBA 39/2018, ARBA 42/2018, ARBA 43/2018, ARBA 46/2018, ARBA 47/2018, ARBA 48/2018 ARBA 49/2018, ARBA 51/2018, ARBA 40/2018, ARBA 45/2018

04/08/2023	<p>Shri Sandeep Dubey, Ms. Chetna Pandey, Gary Mukhopadhyaya counsel for the respective appellants</p> <p>Smt. Hamida Siddiqui and Shri Rahul Agrawal for the respondents.</p> <p>Arguments commenced. List the case in the week commencing 28.08.2023 for further hearing.</p> <p>Record be made available in the cases in which it is not available.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------