

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 44 of 2018

Chief General Manager & Others **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions

ARBA/47/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/42/2018,ARBA/
43/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/39/2018,

18/01/2024	<p>Mr. A.K. Prasad and Shri J.A. Lohani, Advocate for their respective appellants. Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Advocate for respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list these cases in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p>