

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**Order Sheet****ARBA No. 44 of 2018**Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat ConstructionsARBA/47/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/42/2018,ARBA/
43/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/39/2018,

09/04/2024	<p data-bbox="371 725 1501 846">Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, Counsel for appellant in ARBA No. 44/2018.</p> <p data-bbox="488 913 906 954">None for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="488 1016 927 1057">The matters are adjourned.</p> <p data-bbox="1222 1122 1278 1155">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="1023 1216 1426 1294">(Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>