

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ARBA No. 39 of 2018**CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER **versus** M/S TALAT CONSTRUCTION**ARBA/40/2018,ARBA/45/2018,ARBA/42/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/43/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/47/2018,ARBA/44/2018**

30/01/2026	<p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, learned counsel with Ms. Astha Patel, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list these matters on <u>17/02/2026</u>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge</p>
Amardeep	