



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 39 of 2018

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER **versus** M/S TALAT CONSTRUCTION

ARBA/40/2018,ARBA/45/2018,ARBA/42/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/43/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/47/2018,ARBA/44/2018

Order on Board

17/02/2026	<p>Mr. Manas Bajpai on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Harsh Verma, Counsel for Respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants submit that arguing counsel Mr. Sandeep Dubey is not available today due to some personal difficulty and prays for listing these appeals in the next week.</p> <p>As prayed, list these cases in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge</p>
------------	--

Jyoti