



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**ARBA No. 39 of 2018**

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER **versus** M/S TALAT CONSTRUCTION

**ARBA/40/2018,ARBA/45/2018,ARBA/42/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/43/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/47/2018,ARBA/44/2018**

**Order on Board**

23/02/2026	<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>ARBA No. 39/2018</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey and Mr. Manas Bajpai, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mrs. Hamida Siddique, Ms. Astha Patel and Ms. Mahima Chandra, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>During the course of argument, it appears from the record that record of Arbitration Case No. 17/2013 is not annexed with the record of Misc. Civil Case No. 64/2017.</p> <p>Registry is directed to call for record of the Arbitration Case No. 17/2013.</p>

**ARBA No. 40/2018**

It also appears from the record that that record of Arbitration Case No. 22/2013 is not annexed with the record of Misc. Civil Case No. 65/2017.

Registry is also directed to call for record of the Arbitration Case No. 22/2013.

**ARBA No. 45/2018, ARBA No. 42/2018, ARBA No. 46/2018, ARBA No. 43/2018, ARBA No. 51/2018, ARBA No. 49/2018, ARBA No. 48/2018, ARBA No. 47/2018,**

**ARBA No. 44/2018**

List these cases on 18/03/2026 along with ARBA No. 40/2018 and 39/2018.

Sd/-

**(BIBHU DATTA GURU)  
JUDGE**