

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ARBA No. 39 of 2018**Chief General Manager **Versus** M/S Talat Construction**ARBA/45/2018,ARBA/40/2018,ARBA/44/2018,ARBA/47/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/43/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/42/2018**

19/03/2026	<p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, learned counsel with Ms. Astha Patel, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Though yesterday i.e. 18/03/2026, the matter was heard at length, however, today, due to paucity of time, the arguments could not possible.</p> <p>List the case on 25/03/2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge</p>
Amardeep	